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Strona 1

169
134
104
188
171
157
181
133
162
112
170
199
126
195
106
155
139
151
194
192
190
13
179
191
168
163
105
197
152
125
132
119
186
183

SZAWALA JACEK
LOSY BARTOSZ
CHRUSCIEL FILIP
ZABIELSKI JOZEF
SZEWC TOMASZ
POPRAWSKI BARTOSZ
TRZYBULSKI KAZIMIERZ
LITWIN BARTEK
SIWINSKI PIOTR
GADOR BARTOSZ
SZCZECINSKI MICHAL
RYCHLEWSKI MACIEJ
KOWALSKI MARIUSZ

KOLODZIEJCZUK WOJCIECH

CIESIELSKI ZBIGNIEW
POLOWCZYK BARTLOMIEJ
MAJCHRZAK TOMASZ
PIOTROWSKI MACIEJ
HYZOREK BARTOSZ
URBANIAK MIROSEAW
MILUCH FILIP
GLUSZCZ MICHAL
TOMASZEWSKI £UKASZ
KACZMAREK KRZYSZTOF
STRABURZYNSKI DARIUSZ
SKRZYPEK ADRIAN
CHWALISZEWSKI MARCIN
WOJTUSIK PIOTR
PLUTA JAROSEAW
KMIECIAK MICHAL
LISIAK MARIUSZ
JAZDONCZYK BARTOSZ
WISNIEWSKI JACEK
TYCZYNSKI MAREK

MUNDUROWEM

ZIELONA GORA
NSZZ PRACOWNIKOW POZ
5 LUBUSKI PULK ARTYL
SZCZECIN

ZK NOWOGARD,NOWOGARD

PONIEC
LESZNO
ARESZT SLEDCZY ZIELO
BRAK,PLOTY
AS ZIELONA GORA ZIE
NOWA SOL
ZK WRONKI,WRONKI
ZIELONA GORA
GNIEZNO
66-200
ZK RAWICZ,KROBIA
ZK RAWICZ,RAWICZ
ZK RAWICZ,RAWICZ
RAWICZ
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
CZERWIENSK
ZK WRONKI, SZAMOTULY
SEAWOSZEWEK
ZK RAWICZ,MASLOWO
JAROCIN
NOWOGROD BOBRZANSKI
KRWIOBIEGANIE,ZIELON
OISW POZNAN,SRODA WL
SRODA WIELKOPOLSKA
GNIEZNO
JANKOWKO
MASEOWO BIEGA,RAWICZ
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1993
1999
1983
1973
1985
1983
1983
1988
1980
1985
1985
1985
1986
1980
1988
1988
1980
1996
1989
1966
1991
1989
1989
1968
1971
1978
1983
1989
1964
1974
1978
1983
1985
1971

17:35
17:37
18:02
18:59
19:26
23:13
23:21
24:33
24:34
24:43
25:12
25:38
25:50
26:16
26:26
26:35
26:35
26:35
27:20
27:26
27:56
28:13
29:22
31:22
31:30
32:45
32:45
33:39
34:21
35:02
35:02
35:18
35:18
40:10

17:34
17:35
18:01
18:58
19:25
23:09
23:13
24:32
24:30
24:34
25:00
25:30
25:48
26:07
26:21
26:27
26:28
26:29
27:14
27:24
27:44
28:10
29:16
31:14
31:19
32:39
32:35
33:29
34:08
34:51
34:50
35:09
35:08
40:03

XI MEMORIAL. TOMASZA MIELKO - 23.09.2023, CZERWIENSK
WYNIKI - 5KM

17,078
17,062
16,651
15,817
15,451
12,959
12,922
12,228
12,245
12,212
12,000
11,765
11,628
11,487
11,385
11,342
11,335
11,328
11,016
10,949
10,817
10,651
10,251
9,605
9,580
9,188
9,207
8,960
8,789
8,608
8,612
8,535
8,539
7,491

3:30
3:31
3:36
3:47
3:53
4:37
4:38
4:54
4:54
4:54
5:00
5:06
5:09
5:13
5:16
5:17
5:17
5:17
5:26
5:28
5:32
5:38
5:51
6:14
6:15
6:31
6:31
6:41
6:49
6:58
6:58
7:01
7:01
8:00



